Date

April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021

April 28, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002692
RMP21-002693
RMP21-002699
RMP21-002700
RMP21-002701

RMP21-002705
RMP21-002706

RMP21-002710

RMP21-002714

RMP21-002717

RMP21-002718
RMP21-002719

RMP21-002720

RMP21-002721

Location

2400 GOLF RD

2905 Meadow Dr

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD
2408 ALGONQUIN RD

1643 ALGONQUIN RD

2708 SIGWALT CT
1800 WINNETKA CIR

3401 WELLINGTON CT

1301 Meijer Dr

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4726 ARBOR DR
3015 QUENTIN RD

1900 GOLF RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

Type of Call

Department

Service/Activity Assist

Ambulance

Possession of Controlled

Substance

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Service Check For

Well Being

Traffic Accident Crash

Private Property

Public Complaint Dog Bite

Public Service Citizen
Requests Standby

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Retail Theft - Taking
Merchandise from Retail
Establishment With Intent
to Deprive Merchant

Without
Department

Service/Activity Assist

Ambulance

Public Service Citizen
Requests Standby

Public Complaint

Disturbance Non Specific

Lost/Found/Missing
Turned In/Confiscated

Property

Public Complaint Boating
Accident No Injuries

4/29/2021 8:34:18 AM

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report

7 - Report to be written - arrest made
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

2 - No Police action required
3 - Resolved - no formal report

7 - Report to be written - arrest made

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest



Date
April 28, 2021
April 28, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report Location Type of Call Dispaosition
RMP21-002722 2303 Eastman St False Fire Alarm 2 - No Police action required
RMP21-002724 3477 Algonquin Rd Apt 109 Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious

Incident/Circumstances

4/29/2021 8:34:18 AM



