



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002692	2400 GOLF RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002693	2905 Meadow Dr	Possession of Controlled Substance	7 - Report to be written - arrest made
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002699	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002700	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002701	1643 ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic Accident Crash Private Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002705	2708 SIGWALT CT	Public Complaint Dog Bite	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002706	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Citizen Requests Standby	2 - No Police action required
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002710	3401 WELLINGTON CT	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002714	1301 Meijer Dr	Retail Theft - Taking Merchandise from Retail Establishment With Intent to Deprive Merchant Without	7 - Report to be written - arrest made
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002717	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002718	4726 ARBOR DR	Public Service Citizen Requests Standby	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002719	3015 QUENTIN RD	Public Complaint Disturbance Non Specific	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002720	1900 GOLF RD	Lost/Found/Missing Turned In/Confiscated Property	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002721	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	Public Complaint Boating Accident No Injuries	6 - Report to be written - no arrest



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002722	2303 Eastman St	False Fire Alarm	2 - No Police action required
April 28, 2021	RMP21-002724	3477 Algonquin Rd Apt 109	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	3 - Resolved - no formal report